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Timing by Innotex
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG, JOHOR
25 - 27 April 2025

Power by IGIS

103 - 100m Wanita - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 11.89 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH ZULKIFLI UPM 0000
National Record NR 11.49 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH ZULKIFLI 2024

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 W-566 EVELYNE TAN XIE YIE UNIMAS 13.27   q

2 A-501 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 13.39   q

3 U-564 ANIS SYAFIQAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN UNIMAP 14.07  

4 Z-583 AYU NUR REBECCA BINTI NURMAN UPM 14.81  

5 N-538 NOR INTAN NAJWA BINTI MAT SALLEH UIAM 15.18  

6 BB608 SYASYA MASTUNINA SAWANI BINTI MORSHIDI USM 15.67  

7 B-507 ADRIANA SAFFIYA BINTI AHMAD FUAAD IUKL 15.70  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 Z-582 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHAMAD RIZAL UPM 12.73   q

2 E-590 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA UPSI 12.94   q

3 H-525 BIBI HALINA BINTI ALOYSIUS POLITEKNIK 12.95   q

4 C-512 DANEA HUMAIRAH BINTI SHARYMAN SUFRY KKMAS 13.13   q

5 J-531 LEE JIA WEI SUNWAY 14.24  

6 EE619 CECILIA TAN WEN LI UTHM 14.63  

7 BB610 ASTIE SUZANA MATHIAS USM 15.71  

8 N-542 NURUL AIN FATIHAH BINTI ZULKIFLI UIAM 15.82  



RESULT

2 / 5

Timing by Innotex
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG, JOHOR
25 - 27 April 2025

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -1.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 E-596 NUR RAIHATUL MISKA BINTI ROZMAN UPSI 13.52  

2 W-568 DAYANG RIFA NISRINA BINTI ABANG ABDUL RAHMAN UNIMAS 13.61  

3 BB605 ONG YONG HUI USM 13.83  

4 N-536 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI SYED IZAD REDZA UIAM 14.11  

5 G-523 YONG QIONG HUI MSU 14.48  

6 F-515 AISYA ELEESA EMI FIRDAUZ MMU 14.76  

7 HH630 INTAN FAKHIRA BINTI MOHD ROZA UUM 14.78  

8 X-569 NUR ELLY MAISYARA BINTI SULAIMAN UNITEN 15.41  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: -1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 E-592 MIS`EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAWI UPSI 13.11   q

2 H-526 NIA JOVIC SUAN POLITEKNIK 13.21   q

3 A-503 LIM SZE XUAN HELP 13.83  

4 BB603 INTAN FAKHRIAH BINTI MOHD ROZA USM 14.83  

5 N-535 AISHAH MAISARA BINTI AZMAN UIAM 15.28  

6 B-509 THEVAASHINI A/P MOGAN IUKL 16.06  

- N-546 AMIRA MAISARAH BINTI SHARIMAN UIAM DNS  
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VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025
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Power by IGIS

100m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 Z-582 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHAMAD RIZAL UPM 12.73 q

2 2 E-590 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA UPSI 12.94 q

3 2 H-525 BIBI HALINA BINTI ALOYSIUS POLITEKNIK 12.95 q

4 4 E-592 MIS`EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAWI UPSI 13.11 q

5 2 C-512 DANEA HUMAIRAH BINTI SHARYMAN SUFRY KKMAS 13.13 q

6 4 H-526 NIA JOVIC SUAN POLITEKNIK 13.21 q

7 1 W-566 EVELYNE TAN XIE YIE UNIMAS 13.27 q

8 1 A-501 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 13.39 q

9 3 E-596 NUR RAIHATUL MISKA BINTI ROZMAN UPSI 13.52

10 3 W-568 DAYANG RIFA NISRINA BINTI ABANG ABDUL RAHMAN UNIMAS 13.61

11 4 A-503 LIM SZE XUAN HELP 13.83

11 3 BB605 ONG YONG HUI USM 13.83

13 1 U-564 ANIS SYAFIQAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN UNIMAP 14.07

14 3 N-536 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI SYED IZAD REDZA UIAM 14.11

15 2 J-531 LEE JIA WEI SUNWAY 14.24

16 3 G-523 YONG QIONG HUI MSU 14.48

17 2 EE619 CECILIA TAN WEN LI UTHM 14.63

18 3 F-515 AISYA ELEESA EMI FIRDAUZ MMU 14.76

19 3 HH630 INTAN FAKHIRA BINTI MOHD ROZA UUM 14.78

20 1 Z-583 AYU NUR REBECCA BINTI NURMAN UPM 14.81

21 4 BB603 INTAN FAKHRIAH BINTI MOHD ROZA USM 14.83

22 1 N-538 NOR INTAN NAJWA BINTI MAT SALLEH UIAM 15.18

23 4 N-535 AISHAH MAISARA BINTI AZMAN UIAM 15.28

24 3 X-569 NUR ELLY MAISYARA BINTI SULAIMAN UNITEN 15.41
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VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG, JOHOR
25 - 27 April 2025

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 1 BB608 SYASYA MASTUNINA SAWANI BINTI MORSHIDI USM 15.67

26 1 B-507 ADRIANA SAFFIYA BINTI AHMAD FUAAD IUKL 15.70

27 2 BB610 ASTIE SUZANA MATHIAS USM 15.71

28 2 N-542 NURUL AIN FATIHAH BINTI ZULKIFLI UIAM 15.82

29 4 B-509 THEVAASHINI A/P MOGAN IUKL 16.06

- 4 N-546 AMIRA MAISARAH BINTI SHARIMAN UIAM DNS
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